Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

_

warm up - 7 minutes 23.07.2016 09:00 . . . .
Practice started at 9:00:14 . .
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 48.828 b e oe oo
2 7 M eri LEVU LA 49 . 538 0.710 0.710 2 8 Gear Racing CRG Cadet
3 53 Ta nel KARU 49 . 599 0.771 0.061 7 8 Gear Racing CRG Cadet
4 513 M a rti n ARV 50 . 7 1 1 1.883 1112 6 8  AGS Racing Cadet
5 99 And i TALVAR 50 . 90 1 2.073 0.190 4 8 Talvar Racing Intrepid Cadet
6 3 Ayrto n KLOO RE N 5 5 . 1 0 6 6.278 4.205 4 8 Gear Racing Haase Cadet
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:20

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

CADET

warm up - 7 minutes

Practice started at 9:00:14

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

[ ]
23.07.2016 09:00
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 51.615 +0.714 9:03:03.323
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 4 HEXI 510354224
1 53.103 +4.275 9:01:18.407 5 51.527 +0.626 9:04:45.751
2 49.492 +0.664 9:02:07.899 6 51.448 +0.547 9:05:37.199
3 50.599 +1.771 9:02:58.498 7 50.960 +0.059 9:06:28.159
4 53.441 +4.613 9:03:51.939 8 51.462 +0.561 9:07:19.621
5 9:04:40.767
6 48.925 +0.097 9:05:29.692 (3) Ayrton KLOOREN
7 48.870 +0.042 9:06:18.562 1 55.169 +0.063 9:01:19.670
8 49,773 +0.945 9:07:08.335 2 56.817 +1.711 9:02:16.487
3 55.574 +0.468 9:03:12.061
(7) Meri LEVULA "B  55.106 | %:04:07.167
1 53.046 +3.508 9:01:18.682 5 55.180 +0.074 9:05:02.347
2 9:02:08.220 6 55.145 +0.039 9:05:57.492
3 50.491 +0.953 9:02:58.711 7 55.242 +0.136 9:06:52.734
4 49.845 +0.307 9:03:48.556 8 55.307 +0.201 9:07:48.041
5 50.000 +0.462 9:04:38.556
6 50.042 +0.504 9:05:28.598
7 49,685 +0.147 9:06:18.283
8 49,959 +0.421 9:07:08.242
(53) Tanel KARU
1 53.747 +4.148 9:01:16.880
2 50.748 +1.149 9:02:07.628
3 50.689 +1.090 9:02:58.317
4 49,929 +0.330 9:03:48.246
5 50.044 +0.445 9:04:38.290
6 49,651 +0.052 9:05:27.941
7 9:06:17.540
8 50.218 +0.619 9:07:07.758
(513) Martin ARV
1 55.565 +4.854 9:01:25.726
2 52.097 +1.386 9:02:17.823
3 54.039 +3.328 9:03:11.862
4 51.149 +0.438 9:04:03.011
5 51.013 +0.302 9:04:54.024
6 9:05:44.735
7 50.734 +0.023 9:06:35.469
8 50.873 +0.162 9:07:26.342
(99) Andi TALVAR
1 52.882 +1.981 9:01:19.735
2 51.973 +1.072 9:02:11.708
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:26

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET
qualifying practice - 10 minutes

Qualifying started at 10:06:04

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

_

-
23.07.2016 10:05
L] I

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 -« Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 48.488 @ n e oo o
2 - MeriLEVULA 48.639 o= o ¢ u ewew w0 o
3 : Ayrton KLOOREN 48.882 o+ v u cwww e o
4 - Tanel KARU 49.079 o 0w+ b cwew w0 o
5 = Martin ARV 50,156 o« o0 n e
6 - Andi TALVAR 51,189 < i ¢ u vewe wes o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:29

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

CADET

qualifying practice - 10 minutes
Qualifying started at 10:06:04

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

[ ]
23.07.2016 10:05
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 50.223 +1.144 10:07:03.936
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 2 49.354 +0.275 10:07:53.200
1 49.846 +1.358 10:07:03.290 3 49.174 +0.095 10:08:42.464
2 49.117 +0.629 10:07:52.407 4 10:09:31.543
3 49.291 +0.803 10:08:41.698 5 49.997 +0.918 10:10:21.540
4 49.181 +0.693 10:09:30.879 6 50.026 +0.947 10:11:11.566
5 48.960 +0.472 10:10:19.839 7 50.190 +1.111 10:12:01.756
6 49.234 +0.746 10:11:09.073 8 49.808 +0.729 10:12:51.564
7 48.902 +0.414 10:11:57.975
8 48.866 +0.378 10:12:46.841 (513) Martin ARV
9 48.698 +0.210 10:13:35.539 1 52.612 +2.456 10:07:12.331
10 49,211 +0.723 10:14:24.750 2 50.795 +0.639 10:08:03.126
11 48.706 +0.218 10:15:13.456 3 50.237 +0.081 10:08:53.363
12 10:16:01.944 4 m 10:09:43.519
5 51.794 +1.638 10:10:35.313
(7) Meri LEVULA 6 51.452 +1.296 10:11:26.765
1 52.499 +3.860 10:07:07.925 7 51.536 +1.380 10:12:18.301
2 49.598 +0.959 10:07:57.523 8 52.193 +2.037 10:13:10.494
3 49.315 +0.676 10:08:46.838 9 52.524 +2.368 10:14:03.018
4 49,081 +0.442 10:09:35.919 10 51.941 +1.785 10:14:54.959
5 48.923 +0.284 10:10:24.842 11 51.389 +1.233 10:15:46.348
6 10:11:13.481
7 48.709 +0.070 10:12:02.190 (99) Andi TALVAR
8 49.423 +0.784 10:12:51.613 1 52.432 +1.243 10:07:09.033
9 48.989 +0.350 10:13:40.602 2 51.282 +0.093 10:08:00.315
10 49.149 +0.510 10:14:29.751 3 51.275 +0.086 10:08:51.590
11 48.784 +0.145 10:15:18.535 4 51.633 +0.444 10:09:43.223
12 48.861 +0.222 10:16:07.396 5 51.967 +0.778 10:10:35.190
6 m 10:11:26.379
(3) Ayrton KLOOREN 7 51.874 +0.685 10:12:18.253
1 52.241 +3.359 10:07:08.279 8 52.073 +0.884 10:13:10.326
2 49.987 +1.105 10:07:58.266 9 52.334 +1.145 10:14:02.660
3 49.124 +0.242 10:08:47.390 10 51.681 +0.492 10:14:54.341
4 48.933 +0.051 10:09:36.323 11 52.760 +1.571 10:15:47.101
5 10:10:25.205
6 49.140 +0.258 10:11:14.345
7 48.939 +0.057 10:12:03.284
8 48.963 +0.081 10:12:52.247
9 50.248 +1.366 10:13:42.495
10 49.360 +0.478 10:14:31.855
11 49.011 +0.129 10:15:20.866
12 49.081 +0.199 10:16:09.947
(53) Tanel KARU
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:33

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

Sorted on Laps'

CADET
pre-final - 10 laps

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
23.07.2016 11:40 .

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:41:36

_

o

1 - Meri LEVULA 10 48.231 15 o oo o
2 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 10 = 48.449 14 www o o
3 - Ayrton KLOOREN 10 » 48.998 13 oo e om
4 - Tanel KARU 10 = 49.671 12 e o o
5 = Andi TALVAR 10 ¢ 49.856 11 wwwrs  we o
6 = Martin ARV 10 = 49.841 10 ‘==~
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.112 59,757 48.231 60,832 7 - Meri LEVULA

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:40

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

CADET

pre-final - 10 laps
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:41:36

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

[ ]
23.07.2016 11:40
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 49.974 +0.303 11:47:28.502
(7) Meri LEVULA 8 50.120 +0.449 11:48:18.712
1 51.775 +3.544 11:42:28.157 9 50.230 +0.559 11:49:08.942
2 48.548 +0.317 11:43:16.705 10 50.325 +0.654 11:49:5.267
3 48.613 +0.382 11:44:05.318
4 48.402 +0.171 11:44:53.720 (99) Andi TALVAR
5 48.342 +0.111 11:45:42.062 1 52.612 +2.756 11:42:30.694
6 48.353 +0.122 11:46:30.415 2 50.067 +0.211 11:43:20.761
7 m 11:47:18.646 3 50.057 +0.201 11:44:10.818
8 49.279 +1.048 11:48:07.925 4 49,951 +0.095 11:45:00.769
9 49.696 +1.465 11:48:57.621 5 50.058 +0.202 11:45:50.827
10 49.608 +1.377 11:49:47.229 6 11:46:40.683
7 50.332 +0.476 11:47:31.015
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 8 50.075 +0.219 11:48:21.090
1 50.346 +1.897 11:42:26.584 9 50.328 +0.472 11:49:11.418
2 48.819 +0.370 11:43:15.403 10 50.127 +0.271 11:50:01.545
3 11:44:03.852
4 48.542 +0.093 11:44:52.394 (513) Martin ARV
5 48.754 +0.305 11:45:41.148 1 52.579 +2.738 11:42:30.266
6 48.583 +0.134 11:46:29.731 2 50.018 +0.177 11:43:20.284
7 48.751 +0.302 11:47:18.482 3 49.871 +0.030 11:44:10.155
8 49.535 +1.086 11:48:08.017 4 50.169 +0.328 11:45:00.324
9 49,703 +1.254 11:48:57.720 5 50.203 +0.362 11:45:50.527
10 49.621 +1.172 11:49:47.341 6 11:46:40.368
7 50.132 +0.291 11:47:30.500
(3) Ayrton KLOOREN 8 50.080 +0.239 11:48:20.580
1 52.501 +3.503 11:42:29.605 9 51.282 +1.441 11:49:11.862
2 49.837 +0.839 11:43:19.442 10 49,971 +0.130 11:50:01.833
3 49.619 +0.621 11:44:09.061
4 49.026 +0.028 11:44:58.087
5 49.145 +0.147 11:45:47.232
6 49.459 +0.461 11:46:36.691
7 49,273 +0.275 11:47:25.964
8 11:48:14.962
9 49,278 +0.280 11:49:04.240
10 49.168 +0.170 11:49:53.408
(53) Tanel KARU
1 52.371 +2.700 11:42:29.300
2 50.028 +0.357 11:43:19.328
3 11:44:08.999
4 50.021 +0.350 11:44:59.020
5 49.890 +0.219 11:45:48.910
6 49.708 +0.037 11:46:38.618
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:43

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

Sorted on Laps'

CADET
final - 13 laps

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
23.07.2016 14:15 .

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:16:40

_

o

1 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 13 48.539 25 o o o

2 - Meri LEVULA 13 = 48,554 20 e a o

3 : Ayrton KLOOREN 13 == 48.835 16 oo e o

4 - Tanel KARU 13 == 49,095 13 e a o

5 = Martin ARV 13 == 49.706 11 ‘crm

6 9 Andi TALVAR 13 26.459 49_964 10 Talvar Racing Intrepid Cadet
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4,997 60,094 48.539 60,446 6 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:49

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

CADET

final - 13 laps

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:16:40

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
23.07.2016 14:15 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 49.212 +0.377 14:27:24.227 12 50.462 +0.498 14:26:50.716
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 13 50.665 +0.701 1427:41.381
1 50.366 +1.827 14:17:30.585 (53) Tanel KARU
2 48.865 +0.326 14:18:19.450 1 51.477 +2.382 14:17:32.279
3 48.818 +0.279 14:19:08.268 2 49.422 +0.327 14:18:21.701
4 48.704 +0.165 14:19:56.972 3 49.337 +0.242 14:19:11.038
5 48.857 +0.318 14:20:45.829 4 14:20:00.133
6 48.570 +0.031 14:21:34.399 5 49.608 +0.513 14:20:49.741
7 48.619 +0.080 14:22:23.018 6 49.572 +0.477 14:21:39.313
8 48.603 +0.064 14:23:11.621 7 49.734 +0.639 14:22:29.047
9 14:24:00.160 8 50.278 +1.183 14:23:19.325
10 48.594 +0.055 14:24:48.754 9 50.338 +1.243 14:24:09.663
11 48.786 +0.247 14:25:37.540 10 51.676 +2.581 14:25:01.339
12 48.689 +0.150 14:26:26.229 11 49.800 +0.705 14:25:51.139
13 48.693 +0.154 14:27:14.922 12 51.525 +2.430 14:26:42.664
13 50.903 +1.808 14:27:33.567
(7) Meri LEVULA
1 52.002 +3.448 14:17:32.420 (513) Martin ARV
2 49.315 +0.761 14:18:21.735 1 51.546 +1.840 14:17:33.003
3 14:19:10.289 2 50.017 +0.311 14:18:23.020
4 48.911 +0.357 14:19:59.200 3 14:19:12.726
5 48.678 +0.124 14:20:47.878 4 49.789 +0.083 14:20:02.515
6 48.848 +0.294 14:21:36.726 5 49.811 +0.105 14:20:52.326
7 48.847 +0.293 14:22:25.573 6 50.058 +0.352 14:21:42.384
8 49.210 +0.656 14:23:14.783 7 50.491 +0.785 14:22:32.875
9 48.915 +0.361 14:24:03.698 8 50.947 +1.241 14:23:23.822
10 48.826 +0.272 14:24:52.524 9 50.533 +0.827 14:24:14.355
11 48.962 +0.408 14:25:41.486 10 50.091 +0.385 14:25:04.446
12 49.046 +0.492 14:26:30.532 11 50.223 +0.517 14:25:54.669
13 49.387 +0.833 14:27:19.919 12 49.884 +0.178 14:26:44.553
13 49.965 +0.259 14:27:34.518
(3) Ayrton KLOOREN
1 51.942 +3.107 14:17:33.060 (99) Andi TALVAR
2 14:18:21.895 1 52.272 +2.308 14:17:34.202
3 49.469 +0.634 14:19:11.364 2 51.650 +1.686 14:18:25.852
4 49.061 +0.226 14:20:00.425 3 50.654 +0.690 14:19:16.506
5 49.504 +0.669 14:20:49.929 4 14:20:06.470
6 49,574 +0.739 14:21:39.503 5 50.417 +0.453 14:20:56.887
7 49.558 +0.723 14:22:29.061 6 50.356 +0.392 14:21:47.243
8 49.002 +0.167 14:23:18.063 7 50.854 +0.890 14:22:38.097
9 49.117 +0.282 14:24:07.180 8 50.526 +0.562 14:23:28.623
10 49.342 +0.507 14:24:56.522 9 50.408 +0.444 14:24:19.031
11 49.178 +0.343 14:25:45.700 10 50.613 +0.649 14:25:09.644
12 49.315 +0.480 14:26:35.015 11 50.610 +0.646 14:26:00.254
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:32:53

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

CADET

Fastest time's

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session

1 7 MeriLEVULA 48.231

2 s Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 48.449 0.218 prefcl - 10 lps

3 3 Ayrton KLOOREN 48.835 0.604 Al 13 s

4 3 Tanel KARU 49.079 0.848 sl pac 10 miues

5 s Martin ARV 49.706 1.475 S

6 9 Andi TALVAR 49.856 1.625 prefnal - 10 aps
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit _ Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:33:00

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



